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Need Westmount?
Please meet...

North American Distribution

AK - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Solomon Loosli
solomon.loosli@odomcorp.com

AL - Pinnacle Imports
Carolyn Vizzina
carolyn@pinnacleimports.com

AZ - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Noelle Waite
noellewaite@sgws.com

CO - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Terry Renalde
trenalde@sgws.com

CT - Votto Wines
Mike Votto
mike@vottovines.com

FL - RNDC
Craig Dean
craig.dean@rndc-usa.com

GA - National Distributing
Joe Cruz
joe.cruz@natdistco.com

IA - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com

MD - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Mark Karpovich
mark.karpovich@sgws.com

MO - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com

MN - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Steve Gulden
sgulden@sgws.com

NC - Epiphany-Johnson Brothers
Kim Sear
ksear@epiwine.com

NY - Frederick Wildman
Vincent Piazza
v.piazza@frederickwildman.com

NV - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Sergio Gutierrez
sergio.gutierrez@sgws.com

OH - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Megan Tran
megan.tran@sgws.com

OR - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Kim McClaskey
kimmcclaskey@sgws.com

PA - Pennsylvania Liquor Control 
Board

TN - Best Brands
Kyle Roberts
kroberts@bestbrandsinc.com

TX - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Craig Schallmo
cschallmo@sgws.com

UT - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Je� Carter
je�reycarter@sgws.com

WA - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Lacey Cozens
lacey.cozens@sgws.com

WI - Select Sellars
Erin Grace
eringrace@selectsellars. om

WY - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Heather Wettlau�er
heatherwettlaufer@sgws.com

DC- Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Mark Karpovich
mark.karpovich@sgws.com

IL - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Matthew Owens
matthew.owens@sgws.com

MI - Imperial Beverage
Jaime Hamilton
jhamilton@imperialbeverage.com

KS - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com

NE - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Tom Hamburger
tomhamburger@sgws.com

ON- Nicholas Pearce Wines
Nicholas Pearce
nicholas@npwines.com

Canada

QC- Vins Balthazard
Marie-Christine Bernier
mariechristine@vinsbalthazard.com

CA - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Emma McKay
emma.mckay@sgws.com

BC- Koruku Wine Merchant
Jessica Price
Jessica@koruku.ca

Vinideus Korea
Jae Chong
VinideusKorea@gmail.com

South Korea

DE - Elevation Wine Merchants
Jason Mantis
jmantis@standardDE.com

ND - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com

ID - Truvino 100
Jesse Balsimo
jesse@truvino100.com

NJ - Frederick Wildman
Vincent Piazza
v.piazza@frederickwildman.com

SD - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com


